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Hjalmar Brantingsplatsen
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Wieselgrensplatsen

w N =

55
57
59
59
59
59
52
47 56
50
43 58

BRA ATT VETA

Observera: Undantag finns vid storhelger
och skollov, se www.vasttrafik.se.
Tiderna ar ungeférliga.
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